Iltem ID
CMK3198
CMK5311
CMK5313
CMK6402
CMK7211
CMK7213
CMK7424
CMK7425
CMK7427
CMK7462
CMK80009
CMK80011
CMK80052
CMK80053
CMK80054
CMK80055
CMK80068
CMK80306
CMK80308
CMK80327
CMK80328
CMK80334
CMK80387
CMK80388
CMK80389
CMK80390
CMK80393
CMK80394
CMK80397
CMK80398
CMK80399
CMK80400
CMK80409
CMK80524
CMK80527
CMK80528
CMK80531
CMK80532
CMK80562
CMK80563
CMK80669
CMK80670
CMK80708
CMK80709
CMK80712
CMK80713

Qty

P R NNRPRPRRLPRNRRRRNRRRPRRRNNRRRPRRRENNRRPRRRRRPRRRRNRRNRLRRERNREREN

WD

$36.97
$23.16
$23.16
$14.95
$21.15
$21.15
$32.85
$58.95
$58.95
$62.95
$32.11
$32.11
$38.15
$38.15
$38.15
$27.25
$37.60
$42.16
$42.16
$46.55
$46.55
$24.50
$45.95
$45.95
$33.56
$33.56
$74.00
$74.00
$35.45
$35.45
$29.00
$29.00
$36.59
$45.12
$65.87
$65.87
$44.75
$44.75
$54.00
$54.00
$50.90
$50.90
$42.56
$42.56
$62.32
$62.32

Extension
$73.94
$23.16
$23.16
$29.90
$21.15
$21.15
$65.70
$58.95
$58.95

$125.90
$32.11
$32.11
$38.15
$38.15
$38.15
$27.25
$37.60
$42.16
$42.16
$93.10
$93.10
$24.50
$45.95
$45.95
$33.56
$33.56
$148.00
$148.00
$35.45
$35.45
$29.00
$29.00
$36.59
$90.24
$65.87
$65.87
$44.75
S44.75
$108.00
$54.00
$50.90
$50.90
$85.12
$85.12
$62.32
$62.32

Description
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Track Bar
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm
Control Arm
Control Arm
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and



CMK80726
CMK80727
CMK8123
CMK8596
CMK8598
CMK8679
CMK8708T
CMK8710T
CMK8722T
CMK8724T
CMK8726T
CMK8728T
CMK90265
CMK90266
CMK90382
CMK90418
CMK90419
CMK90446
CMK90447
CMK90448
CMK90494
CMK90495
CMK90496
CMK90497
CMK90498
CMK90699
CMK9S0700
CMK9477
CMK9813
CMK9815
CMK9816
CMK9924
CMK9925
CMS101012
CMS10104
CMS10105
CMS101088
CMS101089
CMS101144
CMS10116
CMS10117
CMS10158
CMS10159
CMS20132
CMS20133
CMS20246
CMS20268

N R R R RPRRRRRPRRRRPRRRRPRRRRRNRRPRRPRRRENRPRRNNRRRPRNNWURRRRRRERRRNIERR

$78.92
$78.92
$26.45
$23.85
$23.85
$21.55
$32.55
$32.55
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$23.10
$23.10
$32.90
$31.42
$31.42
$35.00
$35.00
$30.75
$39.45
$32.15
$32.15
$24.69
$24.69
$20.89
$20.89
$18.00
$31.45
$35.75
$35.75
$36.59
$36.59
$54.00
$54.56
$54.56
$54.00
$54.00
$42.99
$78.97
$78.97
$77.00
$77.00
$41.00
$41.00
$44.25
$43.01

$78.92
$78.92
$52.90
$23.85
$23.85
$21.55
$32.55
$32.55
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$83.97
$46.20
$46.20
$32.90
$31.42
$31.42
$70.00
$70.00
$30.75
$39.45
$64.30
$32.15
$24.69
$24.69
$20.89
$20.89
$36.00
$31.45
$35.75
$35.75
$36.59
$36.59
$54.00
$54.56
$54.56
$54.00
$54.00
$42.99
$78.97
$78.97
$77.00
$77.00
$41.00
$41.00
$44.25
$86.02

Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Thrust Arm and
Thrust Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Thrust Arm and
Thrust Arm and
Control Arm
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm
Control Arm
Control Arm and
Control Arm
Control Arm
Control Arm
Control Arm
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and



CMS20271
CMS20272
CMS20328
CMS20329
CMS20360
CMS20363
CMS20364
CMS20365
CMS20366
CMS20369
CMS20370
CMS20396
CMS20397
CMS20406
CMS20407
CMS20410
CMS20411
CMS20426
CMS20427
CMS20433
CMS20456
CMS20457
CMS20458
CMS20459
CMS20460
CMS20461
CMS20475
CMS251022
CMS251112
CMS251123
CMS251124
CMS25118
CMS25119
CMS25120
CMS25121
CMS25126
CMS25135
CMS25136
CMS25141
CMS25144
CMS25145
CMS25152
CMS25153
CMS25164
CMS25165
CMS25179
CMS25180

P R PR NP NRRPRNRRPNRPRRLRNRDIEDDNRNRPRRPRRRPRREPRRERNNRRRPRRRPRRRRRRRERNRRRR

$38.45
$38.45
$43.15
$43.15
$55.95
$25.15
$25.15
$41.50
$41.50
$56.79
$56.79
$46.87
$46.87
$54.00
$54.00
$43.75
$43.75
$18.55
$24.99
$45.65
$91.25
$91.25
$60.85
$60.85
$37.00
$37.00
$32.95
$61.89
$45.43
$45.55
$45.55
$55.25
$65.11
$37.15
$37.15
$27.54
$75.60
$75.60
$41.00
$112.23
$112.23
$113.35
$113.35
$57.78
$57.78
$65.54
$65.54

$38.45
$38.45
$43.15
$43.15
$111.90
$25.15
$25.15
$41.50
$41.50
$56.79
$56.79
$46.87
$46.87
$54.00
$54.00
$43.75
$43.75
$37.10
$49.98
$45.65
$91.25
$91.25
$60.85
$60.85
$37.00
$37.00
$65.90
$61.89
$90.86
$182.20
$182.20
$55.25
$130.22
$37.15
$37.15
$55.08
$75.60
$75.60
$82.00
$112.23
$112.23
$226.70
$113.35
$115.56
$57.78
$65.54
$65.54

Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm

Control Arm and
Control Arm

Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm

Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm

Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and



CMS25188
CMS25189
CMS30110
CMS30111
CMS30126
CMS30127
CMS30152
CMS30153
CMS30163
CMS30164
CMS3061
CMS3062
CMS40116
CMS40117
CMS40120
CMS40121
CMS40158
CMS501006
CMS50102
CMS50103
CMS50104
CMS50105
CMS501063
CMS50113
CMS501136
CMS501137
CMS50114
CMS50117
CMS50118
CMS50120
CMS50121
CMS50122
CMS50123
CMS50152
CMS50153
CMS50154
CMS50155
CMS50168
CMS50188
CMS50189
CMS50190
CMS50191
CMS60105
CMS60106
CMS60117
CMS60118
CMS60124

R R R R R RRRRNRRRRRPRRRRRPRRRRPRRERNRPRRRERRNNRRRRRRRBRRRRERRRRRRR

$68.77
$68.77
$71.23
$71.23
$50.85
$50.85
$56.85
$56.85
$43.25
$43.25
$39.65
$39.65
$39.56
$39.56
$75.97
$75.97
$19.33
$16.89
$65.58
$65.58
$31.00
$31.00
$18.75
$52.00
$30.89
$30.89
$52.00
$56.85
$56.85
$87.45
$87.45
$64.25
$64.25
$46.25
$46.25
$98.75
$98.75
$19.68
$41.25
$41.25
$86.59
$86.59
$59.87
$59.87
$23.15
$23.15
$47.60

$68.77
$68.77
$71.23
$71.23
$50.85
$50.85
$56.85
$56.85
$43.25
$43.25
$39.65
$39.65
$39.56
$39.56
$75.97
$75.97
$38.66
$33.78
$65.58
$65.58
$31.00
$31.00
$37.50
$52.00
$30.89
$30.89
$52.00
$56.85
$56.85
$87.45
$87.45
$64.25
$64.25
$46.25
$46.25
$98.75
$98.75
$39.36
$41.25
$41.25
$86.59
$86.59
$59.87
$59.87
$23.15
$23.15
$47.60

Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm
Control Arm
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Lateral Link an
Lateral Link
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm
Control Arm
Lateral Link
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Lateral Link
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm
Control Arm
Control Arm



CMS60125
CMS60168
CMS7507
CMS7508
CMS76104
CMS76105
CMS76106
CMS76118
CMS76119
CMS861129
CMS86169
CMS86170
CMS86181
CMS86182
CMS86183
CMS90100
CMS90101
CMS9652
CMS9654
CMS9655
CMS9706
CMS9707
CMS9878
CMS9879

PR R R R R R RPRRRRRPRRRRPRRRERRRPRNRRNLER

Report Totals: 255

$47.60
$43.00
$39.51
$39.51
$49.65
$42.00
$42.00
$29.00
$29.00
$31.65
§73.25
$73.25
$64.10
$64.10
$70.40
$40.40
$40.40
$42.89
$42.15
$42.15
$81.10
$81.10
$45.23
$45.23

$47.60
$86.00
$39.51
$39.51
$99.30
$42.00
$42.00
$29.00
$29.00
$31.65
§73.25
$73.25
$64.10
$64.10
$70.40
$40.40
$40.40
$42.89
$42.15
$42.15
$81.10
$81.10
$45.23
$45.23

$11,871.02

Control Arm

Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Lateral Link

Lateral Link

Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm

Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm

Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and
Control Arm and



