Item ID	Qty	WD		Extension	Description
CMK3198	2	2	\$36.97	\$73.94	·
CMK5311	1	L	\$23.16	\$23.16	Control Arm and
CMK5313	1	L	\$23.16	\$23.16	Control Arm and
CMK6402	2	<u> </u>	\$14.95	\$29.90	Track Bar
CMK7211	1	L	\$21.15	\$21.15	Control Arm and
CMK7213	1	L	\$21.15	\$21.15	Control Arm and
CMK7424	2	<u> </u>	\$32.85	\$65.70	Control Arm and
CMK7425	1	L	\$58.95	\$58.95	Control Arm and
CMK7427	1	L	\$58.95	\$58.95	Control Arm and
CMK7462	2	<u>)</u>	\$62.95	\$125.90	Control Arm and
CMK80009	1	L	\$32.11	\$32.11	Control Arm and
CMK80011	1	L	\$32.11	•	Control Arm and
CMK80052	1	L	\$38.15	•	Control Arm and
CMK80053	1	L	\$38.15	•	Control Arm and
CMK80054	1	L	\$38.15	\$38.15	
CMK80055	1	L	\$27.25	•	Control Arm and
CMK80068	1	L	\$37.60	•	Control Arm and
CMK80306	1	L	\$42.16	\$42.16	Control Arm and
CMK80308	1		\$42.16	•	Control Arm and
CMK80327	2		\$46.55	•	Control Arm
CMK80328	2	<u> </u>	\$46.55	•	Control Arm
CMK80334	1		\$24.50	-	Control Arm
CMK80387	1	L	\$45.95	•	Control Arm and
CMK80388	1	L	\$45.95	•	Control Arm and
CMK80389	1		\$33.56	-	Control Arm and
CMK80390	1		\$33.56	•	Control Arm and
CMK80393	2		\$74.00	•	Control Arm and
CMK80394	2		\$74.00	•	Control Arm and
CMK80397	1		\$35.45	-	Control Arm and
CMK80398	1		\$35.45		Control Arm and
CMK80399	1		\$29.00	•	Control Arm and
CMK80400	1		\$29.00	\$29.00	Control Arm and
CMK80409	1		\$36.59	•	Control Arm
CMK80524	2		\$45.12	-	Control Arm and
CMK80527	1		\$65.87	•	Control Arm and
CMK80528	1		\$65.87	\$65.87	Control Arm and
CMK80531	1		\$44.75	-	Control Arm and
CMK80532	1		\$44.75	•	Control Arm and
CMK80562	2		\$54.00	•	Control Arm and
CMK80563	1		\$54.00	-	Control Arm and
CMK80669	1		\$50.90	\$50.90	Control Arm and
CMK80670	1		\$50.90	•	Control Arm and
CMK80708	2		\$42.56	•	Control Arm and
CMK80709	2		\$42.56	-	Control Arm and
CMK80712	1		\$62.32	-	Control Arm and
CMK80713	1	L	\$62.32	\$62.32	Control Arm and

CMK80726	1	\$78.92	\$78.92	Control Arm and
CMK80727	1	\$78.92	\$78.92	Control Arm and
CMK8123	2	\$26.45	\$52.90	Control Arm and
CMK8596	1	\$23.85	\$23.85	Control Arm and
CMK8598	1	\$23.85	•	Control Arm and
CMK8679	1	\$21.55	\$21.55	Control Arm and
CMK8708T	1	\$32.55	·	Control Arm and
CMK8710T	1	\$32.55	•	Control Arm and
CMK8722T	1	\$27.99	\$27.99	
CMK8724T	1	\$27.99	•	Control Arm and
CMK87241	1	\$27.99	\$27.99	Control Arm and
CMK8728T	3	\$27.99	•	Control Arm and
		-	·	
CMK90265	2	\$23.10	•	Control Arm and
CMK90266	2	\$23.10	•	Control Arm and
CMK90382	1	\$32.90	•	Control Arm and
CMK90418	1	\$31.42	\$31.42	Thrust Arm and
CMK90419	1	\$31.42	•	Thrust Arm and
CMK90446	2	\$35.00	•	Control Arm and
CMK90447	2	\$35.00	\$70.00	Control Arm and
CMK90448	1	\$30.75	\$30.75	Control Arm and
CMK90494	1	\$39.45	\$39.45	Control Arm and
CMK90495	2	\$32.15	\$64.30	Control Arm and
CMK90496	1	\$32.15	\$32.15	Control Arm and
CMK90497	1	\$24.69	\$24.69	Control Arm and
CMK90498	1	\$24.69	\$24.69	Control Arm and
CMK90699	1	\$20.89	\$20.89	Control Arm and
CMK90700	1	\$20.89	\$20.89	Control Arm and
CMK9477	2	\$18.00	\$36.00	Control Arm and
CMK9813	1	\$31.45	\$31.45	Control Arm and
CMK9815	1	\$35.75	\$35.75	Control Arm and
CMK9816	1	\$35.75	-	Control Arm and
CMK9924	1	\$36.59		Thrust Arm and
CMK9925	1	\$36.59	· ·	Thrust Arm and
CMS101012	1	\$54.00	•	Control Arm
CMS10104	1	\$54.56	•	Control Arm and
CMS10105	1	\$54.56	•	Control Arm and
CMS10103	1	\$54.00	•	Control Arm
CMS101088	1	\$54.00	•	Control Arm
CMS101089	1	\$42.99	-	Control Arm and
CMS101144 CMS10116	1	-	•	Control Arm
		\$78.97 \$78.07	•	Control Arm
CMS10117	1	\$78.97	·	
CMS10158	1	\$77.00	\$77.00	Control Arm
CMS10159	1	\$77.00	•	Control Arm
CMS20132	1	\$41.00	•	Control Arm and
CMS20133	1	\$41.00	•	Control Arm and
CMS20246	1	\$44.25	•	Control Arm and
CMS20268	2	\$43.01	\$86.02	Control Arm and

CMS20271	1	\$38.45	\$38.45	Control Arm and
CMS20272	1	\$38.45	\$38.45	Control Arm and
CMS20328	1	\$43.15	•	Control Arm and
CMS20329	1	\$43.15	•	Control Arm and
CMS20360	2	\$55.95	•	Control Arm and
CMS20363	1	\$25.15	•	Control Arm and
CMS20364	1	\$25.15	•	Control Arm and
CMS20365	1	\$41.50	•	Control Arm and
CMS20366	1	\$41.50	· ·	Control Arm and
CMS20369	1	\$56.79	\$56.79	Control Arm and
CMS20370	1	\$56.79	\$56.79	Control Arm and
CMS20396	1	\$46.87	\$46.87	Control Arm and
CMS20397	1	\$46.87	\$46.87	Control Arm and
CMS20406	1	\$54.00	\$54.00	Control Arm
CMS20407	1	\$54.00	\$54.00	Control Arm
CMS20410	1	\$43.75	\$43.75	Control Arm
CMS20411	1	\$43.75	\$43.75	Control Arm
CMS20426	2	\$18.55	\$37.10	Control Arm
CMS20427	2	\$24.99	\$49.98	Control Arm
CMS20433	1	\$45.65	\$45.65	Control Arm and
CMS20456	1	\$91.25	\$91.25	Control Arm and
CMS20457	1	\$91.25	\$91.25	Control Arm and
CMS20458	1	\$60.85	\$60.85	Control Arm and
CMS20459	1	\$60.85	\$60.85	Control Arm and
CMS20460	1	\$37.00	\$37.00	Control Arm and
CMS20461	1	\$37.00	\$37.00	Control Arm and
CMS20475	2	\$32.95	\$65.90	Control Arm
CMS251022	1	\$61.89	\$61.89	Control Arm and
CMS251112	2	\$45.43	\$90.86	Control Arm
CMS251123	4	\$45.55	\$182.20	Control Arm and
CMS251124	4	\$45.55	\$182.20	Control Arm and
CMS25118	1	\$55.25	\$55.25	Control Arm and
CMS25119	2	\$65.11	\$130.22	Control Arm
CMS25120	1	\$37.15	\$37.15	Control Arm and
CMS25121	1	\$37.15	\$37.15	Control Arm and
CMS25126	2	\$27.54	\$55.08	Control Arm
CMS25135	1	\$75.60	\$75.60	Control Arm and
CMS25136	1	\$75.60	\$75.60	Control Arm and
CMS25141	2	\$41.00	\$82.00	Control Arm and
CMS25144	1	\$112.23	\$112.23	Control Arm and
CMS25145	1	\$112.23	\$112.23	Control Arm and
CMS25152	2	\$113.35	\$226.70	Control Arm
CMS25153	1	\$113.35	\$113.35	Control Arm
CMS25164	2	\$57.78	•	Control Arm and
CMS25165	1	\$57.78	· ·	Control Arm and
CMS25179	1	\$65.54	· ·	Control Arm and
CMS25180	1	\$65.54	\$65.54	Control Arm and

CMS25188	1	\$68.77	\$68.77	Control Arm and
CMS25189	1	\$68.77	\$68.77	Control Arm and
CMS30110	1	\$71.23	\$71.23	Control Arm and
CMS30111	1	\$71.23	\$71.23	Control Arm and
CMS30126	1	\$50.85		Control Arm and
CMS30127	1	\$50.85	\$50.85	Control Arm and
CMS30152	1	\$56.85	•	Control Arm and
CMS30153	1	\$56.85		Control Arm and
CMS30163	1	\$43.25	•	Control Arm
CMS30164	1	\$43.25	•	Control Arm
CMS3061	1	\$39.65	\$39.65	Control Arm and
CMS3062	1	\$39.65	•	Control Arm and
		•	•	
CMS40116	1	\$39.56	•	Control Arm and
CMS40117	1	\$39.56	•	Control Arm and
CMS40120	1	\$75.97	•	Control Arm and
CMS40121	1	\$75.97	\$75.97	
CMS40158	2	\$19.33	•	Lateral Link an
CMS501006	2	\$16.89		Lateral Link
CMS50102	1	\$65.58	•	Control Arm and
CMS50103	1	\$65.58	\$65.58	Control Arm and
CMS50104	1	\$31.00	\$31.00	Control Arm
CMS50105	1	\$31.00	\$31.00	Control Arm
CMS501063	2	\$18.75	\$37.50	Lateral Link
CMS50113	1	\$52.00	\$52.00	Control Arm and
CMS501136	1	\$30.89	\$30.89	Control Arm and
CMS501137	1	\$30.89	\$30.89	Control Arm and
CMS50114	1	\$52.00	\$52.00	Control Arm and
CMS50117	1	\$56.85	\$56.85	Control Arm and
CMS50118	1	\$56.85	\$56.85	Control Arm and
CMS50120	1	\$87.45	\$87.45	Control Arm and
CMS50121	1	\$87.45	\$87.45	Control Arm and
CMS50122	1	\$64.25		Control Arm and
CMS50123	1	\$64.25		Control Arm and
CMS50152	1	\$46.25		Control Arm and
CMS50153	1	\$46.25		Control Arm and
CMS50154	1	\$98.75		Control Arm and
CMS50155	1	\$98.75	\$98.75	
CMS50168	2	\$19.68	•	Lateral Link
CMS50188	1	\$41.25	-	Control Arm and
CMS50189	1	\$41.25	•	Control Arm and
CMS50190	1	\$86.59	•	Control Arm and
CMS50191	1	\$86.59	\$86.59	
CMS60105	1	\$59.87	-	Control Arm and
CMS60106		•	•	Control Arm and
	1	\$59.87	\$59.87	
CMS60117	1	\$23.15	-	Control Arm
CMS60118	1	\$23.15	-	Control Arm
CMS60124	1	\$47.60	\$47.60	Control Arm

CMS60125	1	\$47.60	\$47.60	Control Arm
CMS60168	2	\$43.00	\$86.00	Control Arm and
CMS7507	1	\$39.51	\$39.51	Control Arm and
CMS7508	1	\$39.51	\$39.51	Control Arm and
CMS76104	2	\$49.65	\$99.30	Control Arm and
CMS76105	1	\$42.00	\$42.00	Control Arm and
CMS76106	1	\$42.00	\$42.00	Control Arm and
CMS76118	1	\$29.00	\$29.00	Lateral Link
CMS76119	1	\$29.00	\$29.00	Lateral Link
CMS861129	1	\$31.65	\$31.65	Control Arm and
CMS86169	1	\$73.25	\$73.25	Control Arm and
CMS86170	1	\$73.25	\$73.25	Control Arm and
CMS86181	1	\$64.10	\$64.10	Control Arm and
CMS86182	1	\$64.10	\$64.10	Control Arm and
CMS86183	1	\$70.40	\$70.40	Control Arm
CMS90100	1	\$40.40	\$40.40	Control Arm and
CMS90101	1	\$40.40	\$40.40	Control Arm and
CMS9652	1	\$42.89	\$42.89	Control Arm
CMS9654	1	\$42.15	\$42.15	Control Arm
CMS9655	1	\$42.15	\$42.15	Control Arm
CMS9706	1	\$81.10	\$81.10	Control Arm and
CMS9707	1	\$81.10	\$81.10	Control Arm and
CMS9878	1	\$45.23	\$45.23	Control Arm and
CMS9879	1	\$45.23	\$45.23	Control Arm and

Report Totals: 255 \$11,871.02